Network Video Devices
Dual-Codec Day/Night IP Dome Camera
DDK-1500D
Features:
• Vandal-resistant
• Dual-Codec, M-JPEG/MPEG-4
• 1/3" Sony® Super HAD CDD,
530 TVL
• 3.7-12mm Varifocal Auto Iris Lens
• Mechanical IR cut filter, Day/Night
function
• Built-in IR Illumination effective to
60'
• PoE ready (IEEE 802.3af compliant)
• SD card slot for onboard storage
• Tri-axis inner bracket
• Real-time, synchronized video
stream
• 96 zone motion metection
• Multi-zone privacy masking
• Analog video output
• Free 16-Channel NVR video
recording software
• IP66 rated
N
et
w
o
rk
V
id
eo
D
ev
ic
es
DDK-1500D Dual-Codec Day/Night IP Dome Camera
� Specifications
NEW YORK: 55 MALL DRIVE COMMACK, NY 11725 • TEL: 1 (800) 422-6707 • (631) 864-9700 • FAX: (631) 543-5426
CALIFORNIA: 20521 EARL STREET TORRANCE, CA 90503 • TEL: 1 (800) 888-0131 • (310) 793-1500 • FAX: (310) 793-1506
www.computarganz.com © 2009 CBC (AMERICA) Corp. All Rights Reserved. 06/09
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Model DDK-1500D
Image Sensor Sony Super HAD 1/3" CCD HQ1 Digital Signal Processor
Day/Night Mechanical IR Cut Filter
Compression M-JPEG / MPEG-4 Selectable
Camera Resolution 530 TVL
Video Adjustments Max AGC, Contrast, Brightness, BLC, Saturation, Sharpness, Flickerless
Exposure AGC / AWB
Electronic Shutter 1/60 - 1/100,000 sec
Sensitivity Color: .5 lux @ F1.6, IR 0.0 lux @ F1.6
Lens 3.7-12mm Varifocal Auto Iris DC
IR Wavelength 700-1100 nm, 850 nm built-in
MPEG-4 Resolution Full D1, Half D1, CIF
MPEG-4 Frame Rate 30, 24, 15 fps
MPEG-4 Bitrate Multi-Level, 64Kbps - 8Mbps
Motion Detection 96 zones, levels
Privacy Masking 3 Zones
Time Stamp Time/Date/Title
Digital Signature M-JPEG Watermark
Password Authorization Multi-level / Multi-users
Video Output 1.0VpP, 75ohm, composite
Synchronization in MPEG-4 Mode
Alarm I/O 1 input/1 output
Power Requirement 12V DC / PoE
Power Consumption 500 mA IR on, 350 mA IR off
Weight .73lbs. (332 grams)
Dimensions 4.3" H x 5.6" D (110mm x 142mm)
Operating Temperature -4°F ~ 122°F (-20°C ~ 50°C)
Approvals FCC, CE, RoHS
Network Interface Ethernet 10/100 Base-TX, MDIX
Network Protocol TCP/IP, DHCP, HTTP, UDP, FTP, SNTP, ICMP, DDNS, DNS, UPnP, PPPoE, ARP